%1 Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Gary Widders
OFFICE  |Davis School Board, District 1
PARTY Non-Partisan

report Boing nlod:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediarely
ptior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to

the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

/ Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen {14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to

v the General Election.

After General Flection. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

e THIS REPORT | CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions | ' $201.41 $201.41
Total _campaigp expenses $201.41 $201.41
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $0.00 $0.00

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurare reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning 3-20-2020 and
ending 10-26-2020 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 10/26/20 Signature Grang SUMAA A
{



Gary Widders
Davis School Board, District 1

Non-IPartisan

Date Name of Contributor
3/20/20 Gary Widders (loan)
4/26/20 Gary Widders (in-kind)
6/11/20 Gary Widders (inkjnd)
6/15/20 Gary Widders (in-kind)

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
1074 Windsor; NSL, UT 84054 3
1074 Windsor; NSL, UT 84054
1074 Windsor; NSL, Ul 84034
1074 Windsor; NSL, UT 84034

Total §

Amount
50.00
66.63
76.83
735 |

20141



Gary Widders
Davis School Board, District 1

Non-Partisan

Date Expenditure made to:
3/20/20 Davis County
4/26/20 Anley
_6/ 11/20 Ipage
6/15/20 Sav.com (vote-for-less-tax.com)

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
DSB Candidate Filing Fee
Signs
Webmaster & Hostng

Domain Renewal

Total $

Amount
50.00
66.63
76.83
7.95

201.41



